Position

Elementary School Principal
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

P.E. Specialist

Classroom Teacher

Special Ed Teacher (Sdc)
Special Ed Teacher (Sdc)
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Buildings & Grounds Worker
P.E. Specialist

Classroom Teacher
Elementary School Secretary
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Instr Assist - Sh & Lh

Instr Assist - Sh & Lh

Instr Assist - One On One
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh
Classroom Teacher
Attendance Clerk

Instr Assist - Sh & Lh

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified

Department

Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary

Vannoy Elementary

Total Wages

$127,235
$88,902
$85,146
$84,150
$77,501
$77,110
$76,857
$76,644
$72,805
$72,195
$68,716
$68,552
$67,339
$65,454
$63,159
$62,714
$59,938
$57,338
$57,336
$41,536
$36,520
$34,273
$30,610
$30,275
$28,899
$28,273
$28,093
$27,534
$27,420
$24,016

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,148
$8,937
$12,609
$12,952
$9,763
$7,956
$11,959
$11,894
$11,999
$12,346
$11,281
$7,222
$11,196
$11,646
$11,442
$3,287
$6,911
$9,966
$11,075
$9,924
$6,213
$10,026
$2,594
$2,795
$2,807
$2,609
$2,714
$6,669
$5,596
$2,349



Classroom Teacher

Instr Assist - Sh & Lh

Instr Assist - Sh & Lh
Cafeteria Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Cafeteria Lead Worker
Instructional Assistant - Rti
Instructional Assistant - Rti
Instr Assist Library

Special Ed Teacher

Instr Assist - Sh & Lh

Instr Assist - Sh & Lh

Instructional Assistant - Rti

Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified

Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary
Vannoy Elementary

Vannoy Elementary

$22,976
$19,799
$16,361
$15,638
$12,486
$8,859
$7,837
$7,434
$6,826
$4,980
$3,244
$2,114
$1,304

$10,025
$2,991
$1,728
$609
$1,437
$846
$294
$290
$266
$442
$624
$209
$51



