Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary School Principal		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$127,235	\$12,148
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$88,902	\$8,937
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$85,146	\$12,609
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$84,150	\$12,952
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$77,501	\$9,763
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$77,110	\$7,956
P.E. Specialist		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$76,857	\$11,959
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$76,644	\$11,894
Special Ed Teacher (Sdc)		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$72,805	\$11,999
Special Ed Teacher (Sdc)		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$72,195	\$12,346
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$68,716	\$11,281
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$68,552	\$7,222
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$67,339	\$11,196
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$65,454	\$11,646
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$63,159	\$11,442
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$62,714	\$3,287
Buildings & Grounds Worker		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$59,938	\$6,911
P.E. Specialist		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$57,338	\$9,966
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$57,336	\$11,075
Elementary School Secretary		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$41,536	\$9,924
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$36,520	\$6,213
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$34,273	\$10,026
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$30,610	\$2,594
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$30,275	\$2,795
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$28,899	\$2,807
Instr Assist - One On One		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$28,273	\$2,609
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$28,093	\$2,714
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$27,534	\$6,669
Attendance Clerk		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$27,420	\$5,596
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh		Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$24,016	\$2,349

Classroom Teacher	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$22,976	\$10,025
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$19,799	\$2,991
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$16,361	\$1,728
Cafeteria Assistant	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$15,638	\$609
Instructional Assistant	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$12,486	\$1,437
Cafeteria Lead Worker	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$8,859	\$846
Instructional Assistant - Rti	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$7,837	\$294
Instructional Assistant - Rti	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$7,434	\$290
Instr Assist Library	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$6,826	\$266
Special Ed Teacher	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$4,980	\$442
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$3,244	\$624
Instr Assist - Sh & Lh	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$2,114	\$209
Instructional Assistant - Rti	Castro Valley Unified	Vannoy Elementary	\$1,304	\$51